5. Seligenstadter VITA NOVA Triathlon am 23.06.2002

700 m Schwimmen - 24 km Rad - 5 km Laufen

Ergebnisliste Jugend

1
2
3
4

111 Eul, Andreas
108 Eckhardt, Christian
113 Ewert, Daniel
68 Gerst, Daniel

85 TSG Kleinostheim
88 TSG Kleinostheim
89 TSG Kleinostheim
87 TSG Kleinostheim

Jugend

01:20:49
01:25:27
01:25:28
01:36:01

A w bR

MJ
MJ
MJ
MJ



